Klarity Global Bulb Lights Series
Features
- Formatted and presented in the shape of a standard incandescent lightbulb with built
 in driver for easy and direct retrofit
- Anti flicker technology
- Variety of color temperatures; cool white, white, warm white
- Super bright output (up to 82lm/W efficiency)
- Featured in dimmable

4AA3-7338ENW, May 2013, Rev. 1
Ordering Information
Mg
Long LifeMercury FreeRecyclable Flicker Free
Ordering Input Wattage Chip Fitting Lumens
Code Voltage (W) Qty Diameter (lm)
BB-03W01 90/265 3W 3pcs 35*80mm 78
BB-03W02 90/265 3W 3pcs 60*110mm 78
BB-03W04 90/265 3W 3pcs 60*125mm 78
BB-03W05 90/265 3W 3pcs 50*98mm 78
BB-05W01 90/265 5W 5pcs 60*133mm 396
BB-05W02 90/265 5W 5pcs 60*117mm 396
BB-05W04 90/265 5W 5pcs 57*115mm 396
BB-05W05 90/265 5W 5pcs 60*115mm 396
BB-07W01 90/265 7W 7pcs 70*140mm 555
BB-09W01 90/265 9W 9pcs 78*155mm 719
BB-10W01 90/265 10W 10pcs 50*98mm 780
BB-12W01 90/265 12W 12pcs 95*165mm 954
BB-15W01 90/265 15W 15pcs 95*185mm 1196
BB-18W01 90/265 18W 18pcs 95*185mm 1432